Detailed Itemized Service Fee Receipt

Company Name: Acme Solutions Ltd.

Address: 123 Main Avenue, Sample City, State 45678
Phone: (555) 123-4567

Email: info@acmesolutions.com

Date of Issue: 2024-06-08
Receipt No.: SRV-2024-0058
Client Name: John Doe

Client Email: john.doe@email.com

Service Details

Description of Service Quantity/Hours Unit Price
Website Development 10 hours $50.00
SEO Optimization 1 service $200.00
Monthly Maintenance 2 months $75.00
Subtotal
Tax (10%)
Total Amount
Amount Paid
Balance Due

Payment Method: Bank Transfer
Transaction Reference: TRX458793245

Thank you for your business!
Important Notes:

o This receipt serves as a detailed record of services rendered and payments received.

¢ Please keep this document for your records and future reference.

e Contact us within 7 days if you have any questions regarding the charges listed above.

o All service fees are subject to the agreed terms and conditions.

o Taxrates applied according to the latest local legislation.

Amount
$500.00
$200.00
$150.00
$850.00
$85.00

$935.00
$935.00

$0.00
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