

# Detailed Itemized Service Fee Receipt

**Company Name:** Acme Solutions Ltd.  
**Address:** 123 Main Avenue, Sample City, State 45678  
**Phone:** (555) 123-4567  
**Email:** info@acmesolutions.com

**Date of Issue:** 2024-06-08  
**Receipt No.:** SRV-2024-0058  
**Client Name:** John Doe  
**Client Email:** john.doe@email.com

## Service Details

Description of Service	Quantity/Hours	Unit Price	Amount
Website Development	10 hours	\$50.00	\$500.00
SEO Optimization	1 service	\$200.00	\$200.00
Monthly Maintenance	2 months	\$75.00	\$150.00
<b>Subtotal</b>			\$850.00
<b>Tax (10%)</b>			\$85.00
<b>Total Amount</b>			\$935.00
<b>Amount Paid</b>			\$935.00
<b>Balance Due</b>			\$0.00

**Payment Method:** Bank Transfer  
**Transaction Reference:** TRX458793245

*Thank you for your business!*

### Important Notes:

- This receipt serves as a detailed record of services rendered and payments received.
- Please keep this document for your records and future reference.
- Contact us within 7 days if you have any questions regarding the charges listed above.
- All service fees are subject to the agreed terms and conditions.
- Tax rates applied according to the latest local legislation.